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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

2

4

5

7

8

9
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11

13

15

16

18

19

20

23

25

AAQUIST Jacob

SASS PETERSEN Frederik

KRABBE Frederik

ANDERSEN Jon L.

NORAGER Nicolaj B.

LAESO CHRISTENSEN Nikolaj

BITSCH Mathias N.

ROSENDAHL Lasse W.

NIELSEN Andreas

NIKOLAJSEN Lasse

NIELSEN Emil

HOLM HAACK Mike

TOFT HANSEN Allan

GADE Simon S.

BENTSEN Frederik I.

MOLLER Lasse K.

Left Back

Left Wing

Left Back

Right Wing

Center Back

Center Back

Right Back

Center Back

Pivot

Left Wing

Goalkeeper

Right Wing

Pivot

Goalkeeper

Right Wing

Left Back
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19
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18

19

18

19

18

17

18

18

19

19

18

19

19

 18.4

196

186

197

192

186

193

192

190

197

181

191

184

193

192

189

198

191.1

91

82

89

85

93

93

97

94

96

82

107

83

99

90

87

94

 91.4

26

4

26

4

30

3

15

28

5

2

13

19

15

14

12

7

 13.9

44

14

75

12

105

1

41

58

3

3

61

22

49

32

 37.1

A

B

C

D

E

F

HENRIKSEN Morten

LARSEN Sten kaj

FRANK Morten

JENSEN Niels J.

FREDSGAARD Anders

NIELSEN Anker

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

ASSISTANT COACH

TEAM LEADER

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

17/01/1996

19/07/1996

05/01/1997

02/01/1997

05/04/1996

15/11/1996

25/01/1996

26/01/1997

04/11/1997

02/01/1997

10/03/1997

11/04/1996

16/05/1996

03/01/1997

07/06/1996

11/06/1996

Birth Date Club

Skanderborg Handbold

Skanderborg Handbold

GOG

GOG

HC Midtjylland

Arhus Handbold

Team Tvis Holstebro

GOG

BK Ydun

Ribe Esbjerg HH

Arhus Handbold

TMS Ringsted

Mors Thy Handbold

Team Tvis Holstebro

Nordsjaelland Handbold

GOG

Replaced Player


